9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

Aachen
03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

RESULT

Print: 2022-11-4 10:11 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK NAME

1.
2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
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Max Otto

Finn Awe

William Ackmann
Alvaro Santos Ramos
lven Prenzyna

Erik Passerone

Louis Maximilian Wiesener
Biel Clemente

Louis Aaron Forster
Ursus Fleck
Benjamin Reinicke
Kirill Novikov

Emil Kassimov

SL-2022-07-04

JG CLUB DD
2007 371955 GER 21.6
2009 416976 WSCR 20.6
2008 391132 SVNA 20.3
2007 MADD 20.8
2009 386714 WSCR 20.2
2009 VZW 20.2
2008 385601  SVH 20.2
2007 ESP 20.5
2010 413846 DHFK 20.2
2008 378263 DHFK 20.2
2008 364379  SVH 20.2
2007 KAZ 211
2008 KAZ 19.8
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TOTAL
390.40
384.35
358.75
352.95
338.50
337.75
332.10
326.30
321.70
321.30
317.25
308.30
294.95



9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

Aachen
03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
1. Otto, Max GER 201B 1.8 70 65 65 6.0 6.0 34.20 3. 21.6 390.40
301B 19 60 65 55 60 6.0 34.20 3. (6840)
5331D 2.1 65 70 65 70 75 43.05 1. (11145)
103B 16 65 65 65 65 65 31.20 1. (14265)
403B 21 60 65 60 60 65 38.85 2. (181.50)
405B 3.0 60 55 60 60 6.0 54.00 1. (23550
205B 3.0 55 45 55 40 50 45.00 1. (280.50)
107B 3.1 65 60 60 65 65 58.90 1. (33940
5152B 3.0 60 55 60 50 55 51.00 1. (39040
2. Awe, Finn WSCR 103B 1.6 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 28.80 8. 20.6 384.35
201B 1.8 60 65 65 60 6.0 33.30 9. (6210
301B 1.9 60 60 65 60 65 35.15 8. (97.25)
403B 2.1 65 60 70 65 65 40.95 6. (138.20)
5132D 2.1 60 60 60 60 60 37.80 6. (176.00)
405C 2.7 55 6.0 55 50 55 44.55 4, (22055)
107C 2.8 65 65 55 60 6.0 51.80 2. (272.35)
205C 2.8 65 70 60 65 7.0 56.00 2. (328.35)
305C 2.8 65 70 60 65 7.0 56.00 2. (38435)
3. Ackmann, William SVNA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.5 39.90 1. 20.3 358.75
103B 1.6 65 65 60 70 65 31.20 2. (7110
201B 1.8 60 65 65 65 65 35.10 2. (106.20)
301B 1.9 45 50 55 55 55 30.40 7. (136.60)
5132D 2.1 65 65 65 70 65 40.95 3. (77.55)
105B 24 65 65 65 70 65 46.80 3. (22439)
205C 2.8 50 45 6.0 55 50 43.40 3. (267.75)
305C 2.8 40 40 6.0 50 50 39.20 4, (306.95)
5235D 2.8 60 60 65 65 55 51.80 3. (358.75)
4. Santos Ramos, Alvaro MADD 103B 1.6 65 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 29.60 7. 20.8 352.95
403B 2.1 60 6.0 55 6.0 65 37.80 4. (67.40)
201B 1.8 55 6.0 60 60 6.0 32.40 5. (99.80)
301B 1.9 40 50 55 40 40 2470 12, (12450)
5132D 2.1 60 60 60 55 6.0 37.80 11, (16230
405C 2.7 55 6.0 65 6.0 65 49.95 8. (212.25)
107C 2.8 55 55 6.0 50 55 46.20 7. (258.45)
205C 2.8 45 45 55 50 55 42.00 5. (300.45)
5152B 3.0 60 60 55 55 6.0 52.50 4, (35295)
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9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

Aachen
03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA NAME

5. Prenzyna, Ilven

6. Passerone, Erik

7. Wiesener, Louis Maximilian SVH

8. Clemente, Biel

SL-2022-07-04

CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 IJ5 PE
WSCR 103B 16 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
201B 18 65 65 70 6.0 65
301B 19 60 6.0 65 55 6.0
403B 2.1 65 70 55 65 65
5132D 2.1 55 55 55 55 55
405C 2.7 50 6.0 55 55 50
105B 2.4 60 65 6.0 6.0 6.0
205C 2.8 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0
305C 2.8 40 35 40 30 30 X
VZW 403C 19 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.5
103C 15 60 65 55 70 6.0
201B 18 65 70 65 70 70
301B 19 65 70 6.0 7.0 65
5233D 2.4 60 65 65 65 65
5235D 2.8 55 55 60 50 55
105B 2.4 40 45 50 40 40
405C 2.7 35 35 30 30 35
205C 2.8 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0
201B 18 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0
301B 19 50 45 50 40 50
103B 16 60 60 6.0 65 65
5132D 21 65 65 6.0 65 65
403B 21 50 55 55 55 55
405C 2.7 45 45 50 40 45
205C 2.8 45 45 55 50 40
305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 65 55 50
105B 2.4 60 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
ESP 103B 1.6 70 70 65 65 7.0
201B 18 60 60 65 6.0 6.0
301B 19 60 60 6.0 6.0 6.0
403B 21 60 65 65 6.0 6.0
5231D 2.0 60 60 6.0 60 6.0
107C 2.8 45 45 60 50 45
205C 2.8 35 35 40 35 35
305C 2.8 35 30 45 40 35
405C 2.7 65 65 60 65 65
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PT
28.80
35.10
34.20
40.95
34.65
43.20
43.20
49.00
29.40

36.10
27.75
36.90
38.00
46.80
46.20
30.00
27.00
49.00

31.50
27.55
29.60
40.95
34.65
36.45
39.20
49.00
43.20

32.80
32.40
34.20
38.85
36.00
39.20
29.40
30.80
52.65

12.
12.
11.
10.
12.
10.

N

12.
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TDD
20.2
(63.90)
(98.10)
(139.05)
(173.70)
(216.90)
(260.10)
(309.10)

(338.50)

20.2

(63.85)
(100.75)
(138.75)
(185.55)
(231.75)
(261.75)
(288.75)

(337.75)

20.2

(59.05)

(88.65)
(129.60)
(164.25)
(200.70)
(239.90)
(288.90)

(332.10)

20.5

(65.20)

(99.40)
(138.25)
(174.25)
(213.45)
(242.85)
(273.65)

(326.30)

TOTAL
338.50

337.75

332.10

326.30
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COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
9. Forster, Louis Aaron DHFK 103B 1.6 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 28.80 8. 20.2 321.70
201B 1.8 75 70 65 70 7.0 37.80 5.  (66.60)
301B 1.9 55 55 55 50 5.0 30.40 9.  (97.00)
403B 2.1 65 60 65 60 6.0 38.85 8. (135.85)
5132D 21 65 65 65 65 65 40.95 5. (176.80)
405C 2.7 45 40 35 35 35 29.70  11. (206.50)
205C 2.8 65 65 65 65 6.0 54.60 5. (26110
305C 2.8 40 35 40 25 30 29.40 7. (290.50)
5233D 24 55 45 45 35 40 31.20 9. (B21.70)
10. Fleck, Ursus DHFK 103B 1.6 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 8. 20.2 321.30
201B 1.8 60 60 65 60 6.0 3240 10. (6120
301B 1.9 65 60 60 65 6.0 35.15 10. (9635
403B 2.1 60 60 65 60 6.0 37.80 9. (13415
5132D 2.1 60 60 60 60 60 37.80 9. (171.95)
105B 2.4 45 55 55 55 55 39.60 9. (21155
405C 2.7 35 30 30 25 25 2295 12, (23450
5235D 2.8 55 55 6.0 50 5.0 44.80 11, (27930
205C 2.8 50 50 60 40 50 42.00 10. (321.30)
11. Reinicke, Benjamin SVH 201B 18 6.0 65 65 65 6.0 34.20 &, 20.2 317.25
301B 1.9 65 65 65 65 65 37.05 1. (125
103B 1.6 65 65 60 70 65 31.20 3. (10245
5132D 2.1 65 60 60 60 6.0 37.80 2. (140.25)
403B 2.1 55 55 65 6.0 6.0 36.75 4, (177.00)
405C 2.7 45 50 35 45 45 36.45 6. (21345
205C 2.8 25 30 25 30 25 22.40 11, (23589
305C 2.8 65 70 65 70 7.0 57.40 6. (293.25
105B 2.4 30 40 40 30 10 24.00 11. (1725
12. Novikov, Kirill KAZ 103B 1.6 60 50 65 6.0 55 28.00 12. 21.1 308.30
201B 1.8 65 60 60 60 6.0 3240 11. (6040
301B 1.9 60 60 60 60 6.0 3420 11. (9460
403B 2.1 55 6.0 60 55 55 3570 10. (130.30)
5132D 2.1 50 50 55 50 45 31.50 12, (16180
205B 3.0 45 55 55 55 45 46.50  10. (208.30)
305C 2.8 45 45 55 55 50 42.00 8. (250.30)
405B 3.0 25 35 35 30 35 30.00 10. (28030
107C 2.8 35 35 40 30 25 28.00 12. (30830
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COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL
13. Kassimov, Emil KAZ 103B 1.6 60 55 6.0 6.0 55 28.00 12. 19.8 294.95
403B 2.1 45 45 55 40 45 28.35 13. (5639
201B 1.8 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3150 13. (8789
301B 1.9 60 55 60 60 55 3325 13, (12110
5132D 21 55 55 6.0 55 5.0 3465 13. (15579
105B 2.4 55 50 55 45 50 37.20 13. (192.95)
405C 2.7 40 40 40 40 45 3240 13, (22539
205C 2.8 40 40 55 40 40 33.60 13. (25899
5233D 24 50 50 55 50 5.0 36.00 13. (29499
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9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

5V sV .
e Aachen N
03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022
STATISTICS PARTICIPANTS: 13 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 117
COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY
Jury Of Appeal Agreed :  Alexander Neufeld Referee :
Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann Uschi Freitag Aachen
Carmen Stritt-Burk
Judges
Juil CZE Czech Rep.
Ju 2 PSV Eindhoven
Ju3 SUID Switzerland
Ju 4 SVNA Aachen
Jus ADT Netherlands
Speaker:
x = two points penalty Fathi Farras Aachen
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